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AMENCAY RAPE BORSE TVTVRITY ASSIGATON

Place
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2025 ARHFA ARIZONA SUN CIRCUIT
A_RAH,!"& Pre-Futurity Heading: 2 Results

Back # Horse

401

162

330

167

329

220

393

279

137

331

265

422

397

273

160

BOBBYS FURY
S: BOBBYS STARLIGHT
D: PLAYIN FOR FURY

SEVENS ASPEN GLO
S: CSR DUAL GLO
D: MADRID

JM FAST LANE TAMONEY
S: THE GOODBYE LANE
D: SMART PLEASURE

MISS TAXI FARE
S: BR GOLDEN LEADER
D: MISS CATTY CASH

FAMED PRINCE
S: DASH TA FAME
D: THE BLUE PRINCESS

CARDI BRELENTLESS
S: WINNERS VERSION
D: TRIPLE MY FIRE

SJR DIAMOND CARSON
S: CD DIAMOND
D: CATLIKE KIT

SAMMIS BIG GAL
S: CC BROOKS BIG BOY
D: SAMMI JAMES SMITH

TWISTIN AWAY
S: TRAFFIC GUY
D: BORN TWISTING WGB

WATCH THE LANE
S: THE GOODBYE LANE
D: EARLETTE

SHINEY LITTLE RIO
S: SHINERS SUDUKO
D: POCOS LITTLE TESS

REYZ A LIL HELL
S: REYZ N HELL
D: COWLADY MAJORITY

FAMOUS FLASH GORDON
S: SWING BIG BOY
D: SMTC GOLD WONDER

BLISSFUL DUALLY
S: REYS SMOKIN DUALLY
D: BLISSFUL BAY

COOL REYNS
S: COOL N HOT
D: RUBY REYN

Rider

BILLIE JACK SAEBENS
NOWATA, OK

TATE KIRCHENSCHLAGER
STEPHENVILLE, TX

BOBBY MOTE
LLANO, TX

ANDY HOLCOMB
AROMAS, CA

BOBBY MOTE
LLANO, TX

MILES BAKER
MOUNTAIN PARK, OK

JAKE SCOTT
PHOENIX, AZ

RHEN RICHARD
ROOSEVELT, UT

SHAY CARROLL
STEPHENVILLE, TX

BOBBY MOTE
LLANO, TX

BRITT WILLIAMS
Hammond, MT

CLYDE BOLEJACK
SANDLER, TX

NICK PULLARA
FOUNTAIN, CO

KADEN RICHARD
ROOSEVELT, UT

TATE KIRCHENSCHLAGER
STEPHENVILLE, TX
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Paying 2 places (this round)

Owner

SOUTHERN RANCHES
WAXAHACHIE, TX

BRENNEN WOOTEN
KOSSE, TX

RELIANCE RANCHES
GUTHRIE, OK

KINGPIN GENETICS

RELIANCE RANCHES
GUTHRIE, OK

RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC
DECATUR, TX

THOMAS UTZ
BUCKEYE, AZ

A&C RACING AND ROPING
Roosevelt, UT

JIM MATLACK
cave creek, az

RELIANCE RANCHES
GUTHRIE, OK

WADE&/OR LAYNE BILLADEAU

RYDER, ND

CLYDE BOLEJACK
SANDLER, TX

SHANNON &/0R DAWNI O BRYAN

A&C RACING AND ROPING
Roosevelt, UT

DASCO CATILE CO.

Score
226.37

226.23

225.59

225.26

225.13

224.95

224.66

2244

223.97

223.49

223.36

222.72

222.08

221.9

221.8

Payout
$1,600.00

$1,200.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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2025 ARHFA ARIZONA SUN CIRCUIT
A_RAH,!"& Pre-Futurity Heading: 2 Results

Back # Horse

289

170

207

133

294

161

458

247

274

394

419

183

340

159

199

JOE COOL
S: QUIXOTE JOE
D: BUTTON OROAN

TPS CLASSIC WHISKEY
S: WHOZE YOUR DADDY
D: FOUR CHEX CLASSIC

GO METALLIC
S: METALLIC MALICE
D: HOLIDOC A GO GO

ROCKIN SHINEY GUNS
S: SHINING SPARK
D: SHES GOT GOOD GUNS

MAGGIEISASMARTCHIC
S: SMART CHIC OLENA
D: PEPTOS CHURCH MOUSE

SUNNY SAM
S: TWO SUNNY
D: MISS SMANTHA TIVEO

BEERBONGS N BENTLYS
S: DUAL REYISH
D: ONE SMOKING CAT

COULDYA WOODYA
S: WOODY BE TUFF
D: ABBEY ROAN

FLAGS ESPECIAL DOC
S: HBB YOUR MOM SAYS HI
D: ESPECIALS LIL BADGER

NICKS TESOROS
S: NICKSTER
D: TESOROS PICA PRIDE

DENVER B AMBER BLUE
S: HANCOCK FOXWOOD
D: JR BLUE AMBER

CHICS CAT TRAVELIN
S: BOWMANS METALLIC CAT
D: CHICS A TRAVELIN

JACK FROSTS DRIFTER
S: KP JACK WOOD
D: JF MISS ZIP FROST

DIRRTY SECRET
S: METALLIC CAT
D: STREAK OF GIN

DELULU
S: CATTALOU
D: MY STYLISH LIZzY

Rider

WYATT LACEY
Wichita Falls, Tx

ANDY HOLCOMB
AROMAS, CA

BRITT WILLIAMS
HAMMOND, MT

TYLER GERBER MERRILL
WEATHERFORD, TX

LES OSWALD
Oakdale, CA

TATE KIRCHENSCHLAGER
STEPHENVILLE, TX

SHANK EDWARDS
LEVELLAND, TX

CADE RICE
LIPAN, TX

KADEN RICHARD
ROOSEVELT, UT

VAUGHN WARKEN
MARICOPA, AZ

BRODY ELLIS
NEW HARMONY, UT

WILL JONES

BRIAN VENN

TATE KIRCHENSCHLAGER
STEPHENVILLE, TX

THAD WARD
uT, UT
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Paying 2 places (this round)

Owner

TUCKER LACEY
Wichita Falls, Tx

FALLON AVERY
AROMAS, CA

WADE MUSICK

ROXANNE KOEPSELL
AUBREY, TX

LESLEY CUMMINS TRUST

DON PERKINS
FLINT, TX

QUEENDOME EQUINE
LEVELLAND, TX

EDUARDO ELIZONDO
ZUAZUA, NL

A&C RACING AND ROPING
Roosevelt, UT

V WARKEN RANCHING LTD
MAIRCOPA, AZ

DOUBLE X HORSES
BLUFFDALE, UT

LUKE JONES
ALLERTON, IA

NANCY PERLMAN & TIM
SCHILLING
STERLING, CO

SOUTHERN RANCHES
WAXAHACHIE, TX

HIGH CALL EQUINE

Score
221.58

221.56

221.14

220.91

220.16

219.63

219.17

215.38

213.18

211.48

210.74

207.24

206.56

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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e s 2025 ARHFA ARIZONA SUN CIRCUIT Saturday, 3/1/25 )]
F . — $0.00 added
ARZIFD:  Pre-Futurity Heading: 2 Results paying 2 places (this round)

Place Back# Horse Rider Owner Score Payout

29-37 205 NITE TIME SPARK STEVE ORTH SARA HUDSON 0 $0.00
S: GUNNERS SPECIAL NITE Guthrie, OK SHAWNEE, OK
D: STARS AND SPARKS

29-37 206 METALLIC CHOICE LANE LOWRY CORD FORZANO 0 $0.00
S: INCATESCENT Clovis, Ca Madera, Ca
D: GOLDEN CHOICE

29-37 245 CRYPTO CASH CADE RICE GREG CRAWFORD 0 $0.00
S: REYZIN THE CASH LIPAN, TX OMAHA, NE
D: MISS LITTLE MARIE

29-37 270 RILL SLICK STETSON BLAINE KETSCHER JULIE KETSCHER 0 $0.00
S: SLICK BY DESIGN Exeter, Exeter, Ca
D: RILL SWEET ALL STAR

29-37 295 KISS N TELES LES OSWALD LESLEY CUMMINS TRUST 0 $0.00
S: METELES CAT Oakdale, CA
D: ONE TIME SCARLETT

29-37 433 CROSS Y EVAS COWBOY ROPER C GOODSON ELVIS BISHOP 0 $0.00
S: COWBOQYS SHININ 902 Holdenville, OK Lebanon, OH
D: OSEVEN EVA

29-37 475 VERY RALPH WYATT WILMS GARY FERGUSON 0 $0.00
S: RALPH LAUROAN FORT MCDOWELL, AZ SULPHUR SPRINGS, TEXAS
D: RED BOOM BERRY

Total Payout $2,800.00
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